RICE £}

ALL FRIED RICE CAN BE MADE WITH BROWN RICE (0.75 EXTRA)

CHICKEN FRIED RICE

BEEF FRIED RICE

B.B.Q. PORK FRIED RICE
VEGETABLE FRIED RICE
SHRIMP FRIED RICE
COMBINATION FRIED RICE
STEAMED RICE

BROWN RICE

NOODLE %f

CHICKEN CHOW MEIN

BEEF CHOW MEIN

B.B.Q. PORK CHOW MEIN
VEGETABLE CHOW MEIN
SHRIMP CHOW MEIN
COMBINATION CHOW MEIN

NOODLE SOUP 5

COMBINATION NOODLE SOUP
WOR WON TON NOODLE SOUP
CHICKEN NOODLE sOupP
VEGETABLE DELUXE NOODLE SOUP
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RICE AND CHOW FUN PLATES

COMES WITH HOT & SOUR SOUP OR WONTON SOUP (0.50 EXTRA)

CURRY CHICKEN OVER RICE/CHOW FUN 9.95
BEEF WITH BROCCOLI IN GARLIC SAUCE OVER RICE/CHOW FUN 9.95
MONGOLIAN BEEF OVER RICE* 9.95
KUNG PAO PRAWNS OVER RICE* 10.95
KUNG PAO CHICKEN OVER RICE* 9.95
VEGETABLE DELUXE OVER RICE/CHOW FUN 9.95
LUCKY’S SPECIAL OVER RICE/CHOW FUN 10.95
BEEF CHOW FUN 10.95
*SPICY
LITE MENU
ALL ITEMS ARE STEAMED. CHOICE OF GARLIC SAUCE OR BLACK BEAN SAUCE ON THE SIDE
VEGETABLE DELUXE 10.50
STRING BEAN WITH BEAN CURD 10.50
BROCCOLI WITH BEAN CURD 10.50
SNOW PEAS WITH BEAN CURD 10.50
MIXED VEGETABLES WITH CHICKEN 11.95
MIXED VEGETABLES WITH PRAWNS 13.95
CATERING AVAILABLE

Planning a party or company lunch?

‘ We have party trays for events of any size!

Call us! Contact us at (650) 279-8699

Fast, Fresh & Delicious!

ORDER ONLINE AT
WWW.LUCKYBISTRO.COM




APPETIZERS FHiA

SPRING ROLLS (each)

POT STICKER (each/min 4)

DEEP FRIED PRAWN (each)

B.B.Q PORK BUN (each)

CHICKEN SALAD (pint)
(quart)

SOUP 5

HOT & SOUR SOUP*
WONTON SOUP

WOR WON TON SOUP BEE

SIZZLING RICE SOUP 888
EGG FLOWER SOUP

VEGETABLE i3

BEAN CURD W/ BLACK MUSHROOM
MIXED VEGETABLES

EGGPLANT IN GARLIC SAUCE W/ MEAT*
EGGPLANT W/ PLUM SAUCE
SZECHUAN BEAN CURD W/ MEAT*
FAMILY STYLE BEAN CURD W/ MEAT
BEAN CURD IN BROWN SAUCE W/ MEAT
SAUTEED STRING BEAN W/ MEAT
BROCCOLI IN GARLIC SAUCE*

BOK CHOI' W/ DOUBLE MUSHROOMS
WATER CHESTNUT W/ SNOW PEAS

*SPICY

Hig 1.50
#BAE  1.25/5.00
YEIR 1.75
XHE 1.95
Fingk 7.95
9.95

small  Large

595 7.95

595 795

= 8.95
Ei5 8.95
7.25

REGW 995
RIHR 9.95
BEMF 995
1BINF  9.95
MEGE 995
RESHE 995
FIRER 995
HZRUFET 995
BEE 995
YHERD 995
EIHEMH 995

PORK 5
SWEET & SOUR PORK EHEn
SHREDDED PORK IN GARLIC SAUCE* BB

SHREDDED PORK W/ BROCCOLI IN GARLIC SAUCE* SR TT IR

SHREDDED PORK IN PLUM SAUCE JREIRR
B.B.Q. PORK W/ SNOW PEAS TEXH
B.B.Q. PORK W/ BROCCOLI TR
CHICKEN %t

GENERAL'S CHICKEN* EREH
BLACK PEPPER CHICKEN SR
ORANGE PEEL CHICKEN PRz
SLICED CHICKEN W/ BROCCOLI PR
SLICED CHICKEN W/ MIXED VEGETABLES ~ SR{TERZEF
SLICED CHICKEN W/ SNOW PEAS T
SLICED CHICKEN W/ DOUBLE MUSHROOMS S ZEZEF
GINGER CHICKEN* i
LEMON CHICKEN L
SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN HEAT
ALMOND CHICKEN MHT
CASHEW CHICKEN PRREET
PLUM SAUCE CHICKEN BRAT
CHICKEN IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE OTE#ET
CURRY CHICKEN RRLET
KUNG PAO CHICKEN* SRET
CHICKEN IN GARLIC SAUCE* REHT

*SPICY

10.95
10.95
10.95
10.95
11.25
11.25

12.25
12.25
12.25
11.25
11.25
11.25
11.25
11.25
11.25
10.75
10.75
10.75
10.75
10.75
10.75
10.75
10.75

BEEF 4

BEEF W/ BROCCOLI

BEEF IN OYSTER SAUCE

BEEF IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE
BEEF W/ MIXED VEGETABLES
BEEF W/ SNOW PEAS

BEEF W/ DOUBLE MUSHROOMS
MONGOLIAN BEEF*

HUNAN BEEF*

KUNG PAO BEEF*

BEEF W/ BROCCOLI GARLIC SAUCE*
GREEN ONION BEEF

SEAFOOD jBfif

PRAWNS W/ SNOW PEAS
PRAWNS W/ MIXED VEGETABLES
CASHEW PRAWNS

PRAWNS IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE
KUNG PAO PRAWNS*

PRAWNS W/ BROCCOLI

SWEET & SOUR PRAWNS
PRAWNS IN GARLIC SAUCE*
PRAWNS IN SZECHUAN SAUCE*
HONEY WALNUT PRAWNS

SALT & PEPPER FISH FILLET

FISH FILLET IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE
FISH FILLET W/ SNOW PEAS
*SPICY

11.95
11.95
11.95
11.95
11.95
11.95
11.95
11.95
11.95
11.95
11.95

13.95
13.75
13.75
13.75
13.75
13.75
13.75
13.75
13.75
14.75
14.95
14.95
14.95



