RICE 飯

NOODLE 麵

CHICKEN CHOW MEIN

B.B.O. PORK CHOW MEIN

VEGETABLE CHOW MEIN

COMBINATION CHOW MEIN

SHRIMP CHOW MEIN

BEEF CHOW MEIN

ALL FRIED RICE CAN BE MADE WITH BROWN RICE (0.75 EXTRA)

RICE AND CHOW FUN PLATES

COMES WITH HOT & SOUR SOUP OR WONTON SOUP (0.50 EXTRA

CHICKEN FRIED RICE BEEF FRIED RICE B.B.Q. PORK FRIED RICE VEGETABLE FRIED RICE SHRIMP FRIED RICE COMBINATION FRIED RICE STEAMED RICE BROWN RICE	雞牛叉燒炒飯飯 肉炒炒飯 素炒炒炒飯 大白飯 大白飯 大白飯 大	8.95 8.95 8.95 8.95 9.95 9.95 1.75 1.95	KUNG PAO CHICKEN OVER RICE* VEGETABLE DELUXE OVER RICE/CHOW FUN LUCKY'S SPECIAL OVER RICE/CHOW FUN	9.95 9.95 9.95 10.95 9.95 9.95 10.95
---	--	--	--	--

8.95

8 95

8.95

8.95

9.95

9.95

Fast, Fresh & Delicious!

OPEN 7 DAYS

CATERING (650) 279 8699

040 Grant Road #100 Mtn View, CA 94040 Tel: (650) 988 8998 Fay: (650) 988 9899

ORDER ONLINE AT
WWW.LUCKYBISTRO.COM



LITE MENU

ALL ITEMS ARE STEAMED. CHOICE OF GARLIC SAUCE OR BLACK BEAN SAUCE ON THE SIDE

VEGETABLE DELUXE	10.50	
STRING BEAN WITH BEAN CURI	0 10.50	
BROCCOLI WITH BEAN CURD	10.50	
SNOW PEAS WITH BEAN CURD	10.50	
MIXED VEGETABLES WITH CHIC	KEN 11.95	
MIXED VEGETABLES WITH PRAY	WNS 13.95	

NOODLE SOUP 湯麵

COMBINATION NOODLE SOUP	什錦湯麵	9.95
WOR WON TON NOODLE SOUP	窩雲吞湯麵	9.95
CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP	雞湯麵	9.95
VEGETABLE DELUXE NOODLE SOUP	素什錦湯麵	9.95

CATERING AVAILABLE

Planning a party or company lunch? We have party trays for events of any size! Call us! Contact us at (650) 279-8699





雞肉炒麵

牛肉炒麵

叉燒炒麵

素炒麵

蝦炒麵

什錦炒麵



APPETIZERS 頭抬
SPRING ROLLS (each) POT STICKER (each/min 4)

DEEP ERIED PRAWN (each)

(quart)

B.B.O PORK BUN (each)

CHICKEN SALAD (pint)

VEGETABLE 蔬菜

MIXED VEGETABLES

EGGPLANT W/ PLUM SAUCE

BEAN CURD W/ BLACK MUSHROOM

SZECHUAN BEAN CURD W/ MEAT*

FAMILY STYLE BEAN CURD W/ MEAT

BOK CHOI W/ DOUBLE MUSHROOMS

WATER CHESTNUT W/ SNOW PEAS

SAUTEED STRING BEAN W/ MEAT

BROCCOLI IN GARLIC SAUCE*

EGGPLANT IN GARLIC SAUCE W/ MEAT*

BEAN CURD IN BROWN SAUCE W/ MEAT

春捲 鍋貼 炸蟆包	1.50 1.25/5.00 1.75 1.95
	9.95

PORK 豬

SWEET & SOUR PORK SHREDDED PORK IN GARLIC SAUCE* SHREDDED PORK WI BROCCOU IN GARLIC SAUCE* SHREDDED PORK IN PLUM SAUCE B.B.Q. PORK W. SNOW PEAS B.B.Q. PORK W. SNOW PEAS B.B.Q. PORK W. BROCCOLI	甜酸肉 魚香肉肉絲 魚醬原豆 雪豆 黃 大 大 大 大 大 大 大 大 大 大 大 大 大 大 大 大 大 大	10.95 10.95 10.95 10.95 11.25 11.25
--	---	--

BEEF 牛

BEEF W/ BROCCOLI BEEF IN OYSTER SAUCE BEEF IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE BEEF W/ MIXED VEGETABLES BEEF W/ SNOW PEAS BEEF W/ DOUBLE MUSHROOMS MONGOLIAN BEEF* HUNAN BEEF* KUNG PAO BEEF*	芥蠔豉什雪雙蒙湖宮蒂油汁錦豆菇古南保牛牛牛牛牛牛牛牛牛牛牛牛牛牛牛牛牛牛牛牛牛牛牛牛牛牛牛肉肉肉肉肉肉	11.95 11.95 11.95 11.95 11.95 11.95 11.95

SOUP 湯 Small Large

CHICKEN 雞

GENERAL'S CHICKEN*	左宗棠雞	12.25
BLACK PEPPER CHICKEN	黑椒雞	12.25
ORANGE PEEL CHICKEN	陳皮雞	12.25
SLICED CHICKEN W/ BROCCOLI	芥蘭雞片	11.25
SLICED CHICKEN W/ MIXED VEGETABLES	素什錦雞片	11.25
SLICED CHICKEN W/ SNOW PEAS	雪豆雞片	11.25
SLICED CHICKEN W/ DOUBLE MUSHROOMS	5 雙菇雞片	11.25
GINGER CHICKEN*	薑絲雞片	11.25
LEMON CHICKEN	檸檬雞	11.25
SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN	甜酸雞丁	10.75
ALMOND CHICKEN	杏仁雞丁	10.75
CASHEW CHICKEN	腰果雞丁	10.75
PLUM SAUCE CHICKEN	醬爆雞丁	10.75
CHICKEN IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE	豉汁雞丁	10.75
CURRY CHICKEN	咖哩雞丁	10.75
KUNG PAO CHICKEN*	宮保雞丁	10.75
CHICKEN IN GARLIC SAUCE*	魚香雞丁	10.75
SDICY		

CEAFOOD :=#¥

雪豆蝦	13.95
什錦蝦	13.75
腰果蝦	13.75
豆豉蝦	13.75
宮保蝦	13.75
芥蘭蝦	13.75
甜酸蝦	13.75
魚香蝦	13.75
四川蝦球	13.75
核桃蝦球	14.75
椒鹽魚片	14.95
豆士魚片	14.95
雪豆魚片	14.95
	1什腰豆宫芥甜魚四核椒鄉果豉保蘭酸香川桃鹽蝦蝦蝦蝦蝦蝦蝦蝦蝦蝦蝦蝦

* SPICY





冬菇豆腐

魚香茄子

麻婆豆腐

家常豆腐

紅燒豆腐

魚香芥蘭

雙菇菜心

雪豆馬蹄

乾扁四季豆 9.95

9.95

9.95

9.95

9.95

9.95

9.95

9.95

9.95

9.95

9.95







